

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

प्रीत विहार, दिल्ली - 110 092, भारत



संबद्धता प्रमाण - पत्र

	महरा झानदायना स्कूल , अनुपिनाकाट्टे रोड गोपासेट्टी को प्पा
शिमोगा कर्नाटक	बोर्ड की माध्यमिक (कक्षा-10)स्त
तक की परीक्षा के लिए केन्द्रीय	माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड, दिल्ली से अस्थायी रूप से संबद्धता प्राप्त
तथा इस विद्यालय की संबद्धता	संख्या 830110 है।

सचिव

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

6m

अध्यक्ष केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

दिनांक : 11 नवंबर, 2014

विद्यालय की सबद्धता की वर्तमान स्थिति जानने के लिए कृपया बोर्ड की वेबसाईट : www.cbse.nc.in का अवलोकन कर्न ।

Central Board of Secondary Education (An Autonomous Organ safety under the Union Ministry of Human Resource Development, Good, of India)

An Autonomous Organ sation under the Union Ministry of Human Resource Development, Go PREET VIHAR, DELHI - 110 092, INDIA

CERTIFICATE OF AFFILIATION

This is to certify that MANDARA JNANADAYINI SCHOOL, ANUPINAKATTE ROAD GOPASETTY KOPPA

SHIMOGA KARNATAKA

is previsionally affiliated with Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi for Secondary (Class-X) Level

Examination of the Board and the Affiliation Number of the school is __830110

Secretary

Central Board of Secondary Education

Chairman

Central Board of Secondary Education

Date: 11th November, 2014